
DAY/DATE TIME Venue COURSE CODE COURSE TITLE

Tuesday, February 8, 2022 9:15 AM To 12:15 PM Online AGR1051 Fundamentals of Horticulture 

Wednesday, February 9, 2022 9:15 AM To 12:15 PM Online AGR1052 Fundamentals of Plant Biochemistry and Biotechnology 

Thursday, February 10, 2022 9:15 AM To 12:15 PM Online AGR1053 Fundamentals of Soil Science 

Friday, February 11, 2022 9:15 AM To 12:15 PM Online AGR1054 Introduction to Forestry

Monday, February 14, 2022 9:15 AM To 12:15 PM Online AGR1055 Fundamentals of Agronomy

Tuesday, February 15, 2022 9:15 AM To 12:15 PM Online MAT1904/BIO1001 Elementary Mathematics / Introductory Biology 

Wednesday, February 16, 2022 9:15 AM To 12:15 PM Online COM1008 Comprehension and Communication Skills in English 

Thursday, February 17, 2022 9:15 AM To 12:15 PM Online AGR1751 Agricultural Heritage 

Friday, February 18, 2022 9:15 AM To 12:15 PM Online VAL1724 Human Values & Ethics 

Saturday, February 19, 2022 9:15 AM To 12:15 PM Online AGR1752 Rural Sociology & Educational Psychology 
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